TLV320AIC33
SLAS480 -- MAY 24, 2005
PRELIMINARY INFORMATION REV.17
1
The product described herein is a prototype product.
TI makes no warranty, either expressed, implied, or
statutory, including any implied warranty or
merchantability or fitness for a specific purpose, as to

or discontinue these products without notice.
Copyright © 2004, Texas Instruments Incorporated
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT PACKAGE
PACKAGE
DESIGNATOR
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
TRANSPORT
MEDIA, QUANTITY
TLV320AIC33IZQE Trays??, xx
BGA-80 ZQE
TLV320AIC33IZQER Tape and Reel, 2000
TLV320AIC33IRGZ Rails, 52
TLV320AIC33
QFN-48 RGZ
-40C to 85C
TLV320AIC33IRGZR Tape and Reel, 2000
PIN ASSIGNMENTS
13
121
24